Appendix 2 - Provisional ISB Allocations for 2022/23

Phase
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
All-through
All-through
All-through
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Primary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
Secondary
All-through
All-through

Est No

School

3012005 Dorothy Barley Infants' School
3012009 Manor Junior School

3012010 Manor Infants' School/Manor Longbridc¢
3012013 Northbury Primary School

3012015 Ripple Primary School

3012024 Beam Primary School

3012030 Furze Infant School

3012033 Grafton Primary School

3012043 Marsh Green Primary School

3012047 Rush Green Primary School

3012052 The Leys Primary School

3012055 Warren Junior School

3012056 Thomas Arnold Primary School
3012059 Valence Primary School

3012060 Village Infants' School

3012061 Rose Lane Primary School

3012063 William Bellamy Primary School
3012064 Parsloes Primary School

3012065 Five Elms Primary School

3012066 Henry Green Primary School

3012067 Roding Primary School

3012068 Becontree Primary School

3012069 John Perry Primary School

3012070 Richard Alibon Primary School with AR
3012071 Monteagle Primary School

3012072 Godwin Primary School

3012073 Hunters Hall Primary School

3012074 Southwood Primary School

3012075 Gascoigne Primary School

3013301 William Ford CofE Junior School
3013503 St Peter's Catholic Primary School
3013506 St Vincent's Catholic Primary School
3013507 George Carey Church of England Prim:
3014021 Barking Abbey School, A Specialist Spr
3014029 Jo Richardson Community School
3014703 All Saints Catholic School and Technol:
3014704 Dagenham Park CofE School
3014023 Eastbrook School

3014024 Eastbury Community School

3014027 Robert Clack School

3012002 Dorothy Barley Junior Academy
3012003 Thames View Junior School

3012006 Eastbury Primary School

3012019 Riverside Primary School

3012021 Thames View Infants

3012026 The James Cambell Primary School
3013300 St Margarets CofE Primary School
3013500 St Joseph's Catholic Primary School
3013502 St Joseph's Catholic Primary School
3013505 The St Teresa Catholic Primary School
3014001 Riverside School

3014004 The Warren School

3014005 Elutec

3014006 Greatfields School

3014003 Goresbrook School

3014028 The Sydney Russell School

39,797 39,893 96 241,029,880
2021/22 NOR
Adjusted &  2022/23 Movtin
Funded NOR NOR  2021/22ISB
272 259 (13) 1,572,949
599 596 3) 3,056,120
1081 1052 (29) 5,833,863
780 799 19 4,236,323
867 849 (18) 4,784,853
556 550 6) 2,979,870
410 412 2 2,154,502
845 854 9 4,371,507
363 346 (17) 1,966,245
761 790 29 3,906,003
392 373 (19) 2,111,746
536 559 23 2,741,634
398 386 (12) 2,232,215
940 901 (39) 5,073,883
259 253 6) 1,493,583
607 586 (21) 3,297,472
967 925 (42) 5,068,015
463 407 (56) 2,503,002
402 412 10 2,181,111
418 416 @) 2,276,907
1117 1082 (35) 6,081,376
414 421 7 2,228,311
552 566 14 2,979,976
551 547 @) 2,980,270
670 627 43) 3,567,443
452 432 (20) 2,392,390
581 584 3 3,085,075
593 563 (30) 3,147,572
1086 1015 (71) 6,130,726
346 344 @) 1,865,856
374 376 2 1,982,829
204 207 3 1,130,343
608 609 1 3,656,068
1722 1805 83 11,490,124
1473 1478 5 13,016,069
1180 1182 2 7,699,171
1222 1232 10 8,441,193
1049 1039 (10) 7,946,839
1813 1848 35 12,578,947
1888 2099 211 13,436,757
387 349 (38) 2,103,060
382 335 47) 2,075,472
768 741 (27) 4,001,937
219 255 36 1,213,016
312 327 15 1,781,199
584 536 (48) 3,063,148
355 356 1 1,865,161
315 265 (50) 1,730,542
358 341 (17) 1,917,227
200 198 @) 1,099,619
1109 1172 63 7,688,618
1050 1048 @) 7,111,423
35 17 (18) 407,275
681 794 114 4,884,668
927 996 69 5,798,407
2304 2382 78 14,609,973

247,313,390

2022/23 ISB
1,632,224
3,098,026
5,789,437
4,415,856
4,777,666
3,037,818
2,202,904
4,499,784
1,921,426
4,121,998
2,053,784
2,904,529
2,219,623
4,965,375
1,512,807
3,274,128
4,985,360
2,266,979
2,277,676
2,307,981
6,031,623
2,333,015
3,137,080
3,050,399
3,413,349
2,336,031
3,157,704
3,089,262
5,852,595
1,890,235
2,063,220
1,165,099
3,727,713

12,419,307
13,320,077
7,870,166
8,780,976
8,009,866
13,044,303
14,667,475
1,946,099
1,881,545
3,941,282
1,416,192
1,893,946
2,895,180
1,904,397
1,498,281
1,857,029
1,117,915
8,284,905
7,296,515
271,069
5,846,336
6,339,446
15,398,378

6,283,510

Movt in
ISB

(40,725)
41,906
(44,427)
179,533
(7,188)
57,949
48,403
128,278
(44,819)
215,995
(57,962)
162,895
(12,592)
(108,508)
19,224
(23,343)
(82,655)
(236,023)
96,565
31,074
(49,753)
104,704
157,105
70,129
(154,094)
(56,359)
72,629
(58,310)
(278,131)
24,379
80,391
34,755
71,646
929,182
304,008
170,995
339,783
63,028
465,357
1,230,718
(156,961)
(193,926)
(60,654)
203,176
112,747
(167,967)
39,235
(232,260)
(60,197)
18,296
596,287
185,091
(136,206)
961,668
541,039
788,405



