Appendix 2 - Provisional ISB Allocations for 2022/23

			39,797 2021/22 NOR	39,893	96	241,029,880	247,313,390	6,283,510
			Adjusted &	2022/23	Movt in			Movt in
Phase	Est No	School	Funded	NOR	NOR	2021/22 ISB	2022/23 ISB	ISB
Primary	3012005	Dorothy Barley Infants' School	272	259	(13)	1,572,949	1,532,224	(40,725)
Primary	3012009	Manor Junior School	599	596	(3)	3,056,120	3,098,026	41,906
Primary	3012010	Manor Infants' School/Manor Longbridge	1081	1052	(29)	5,833,863	5,789,437	(44,427)
Primary	3012013	Northbury Primary School	780	799	19	4,236,323	4,415,856	179,533
Primary	3012015	Ripple Primary School	867	849	(18)	4,784,853	4,777,666	(7,188)
Primary	3012024	Beam Primary School	556	550	(6)	2,979,870	3,037,818	57,949
Primary		Furze Infant School	410	412	2	2,154,502	2,202,904	48,403
Primary		Grafton Primary School	845	854	9	4,371,507	4,499,784	128,278
Primary		Marsh Green Primary School	363	346	(17)	1,966,245	1,921,426	(44,819)
Primary		Rush Green Primary School	761	790	29	3,906,003	4,121,998	215,995
Primary		The Leys Primary School	392	373	(19)	2,111,746	2,053,784	(57,962)
Primary		Warren Junior School	536	559	23	2,741,634	2,904,529	162,895
Primary		Thomas Arnold Primary School	398	386	(12)	2,232,215	2,219,623	(12,592)
Primary		Valence Primary School	940	901	(39)	5,073,883	4,965,375	(108,508)
Primary		Village Infants' School	259	253	(6)	1,493,583	1,512,807	19,224
Primary		Rose Lane Primary School	607	586	(21)	3,297,472	3,274,128	(23,343)
Primary		William Bellamy Primary School	967	925	(42)	5,068,015	4,985,360	(82,655)
Primary		Parsloes Primary School	463	407	(56)	2,503,002	2,266,979	(236,023)
Primary		Five Elms Primary School	402	412	10	2,181,111	2,277,676	96,565
Primary		Henry Green Primary School	418	416	(2)	2,276,907	2,307,981	31,074
Primary		Roding Primary School	1117	1082	(35)	6,081,376	6,031,623	(49,753)
Primary		Becontree Primary School	414	421	7	2,228,311	2,333,015	104,704
Primary		John Perry Primary School	552	566	14	2,979,976	3,137,080	157,105
Primary		Richard Alibon Primary School with AR		547	(4)	2,980,270	3,050,399	70,129
Primary		Monteagle Primary School	670	627	(43)	3,567,443	3,413,349	(154,094)
Primary		Godwin Primary School	452	432	(20)	2,392,390	2,336,031	(56,359)
Primary		Hunters Hall Primary School	581	584	3	3,085,075	3,157,704	72,629
Primary		Southwood Primary School	593	563	(30)	3,147,572	3,089,262	(58,310)
Primary		Gascoigne Primary School	1086	1015	(71)	6,130,726	5,852,595	(278,131)
Primary		William Ford CofE Junior School	346	344	()	1,865,856	1,890,235	24,379
Primary		St Peter's Catholic Primary School	374	376	2	1,982,829	2,063,220	80,391
Primary		St Vincent's Catholic Primary School	204	207	3	1,130,343	1,165,099	34,755
Primary		George Carey Church of England Prima		609	1	3,656,068	3,727,713	71,646
Secondary		Barking Abbey School, A Specialist Specialis		1805	83	11,490,124	12,419,307	929,182
Secondary		Jo Richardson Community School	1473	1478	5	13,016,069	13,320,077	304,008
Secondary		All Saints Catholic School and Technol		1182	2	7,699,171	7,870,166	170,995
		Dagenham Park CofE School Eastbrook School	1222 1049	1232 1039	10	8,441,193	8,780,976 8,009,866	339,783 63,028
					(10)	7,946,839	13,044,303	
All-through All-through		Eastbury Community School Robert Clack School	1813 1888	1848 2099	35 211	12,578,947 13,436,757	14,667,475	465,357
Primary		Dorothy Barley Junior Academy	387	349	(38)	2,103,060	1,946,099	1,230,718 (156,961)
Primary		Thames View Junior School	382	335			1,881,545	(193,926)
Primary		Eastbury Primary School	768	741	(47)	2,075,472 4,001,937	3,941,282	(60,654)
Primary		Riverside Primary School	219	255	(27) 36	1,213,016	1,416,192	203,176
Primary		Thames View Infants	312	327	15	1,781,199	1,893,946	112,747
Primary		The James Cambell Primary School	584	536	(48)	3,063,148	2,895,180	(167,967)
Primary		St Margarets CofE Primary School	355	356	1	1,865,161	1,904,397	39,235
Primary		St Joseph's Catholic Primary School	315	265	(50)	1,730,542	1,498,281	(232,260)
Primary		St Joseph's Catholic Primary School	358	341	(17)	1,917,227	1,857,029	(60,197)
Primary		The St Teresa Catholic Primary School		198	(2)	1,099,619	1,117,915	18,296
Secondary		Riverside School	1109	1172	63	7,688,618	8,284,905	596,287
Secondary		The Warren School	1050	1048	(2)	7,111,423	7,296,515	185,091
Secondary			35	17	(18)	407,275	271,069	(136,206)
Secondary		Greatfields School	681	794	114	4,884,668	5,846,336	961,668
All-through		Goresbrook School	927	996	69	5,798,407	6,339,446	541,039
All-through		The Sydney Russell School	2304	2382		14,609,973	15,398,378	788,405
J		, ,				,,-	, , - · •	,